
COMPANY CONTACT ADDRESS City ST ZIP E-MAIL PHONE
9 TO 5 COMPUTER Richard Raab 3948 3RD STREET SOUTH #103 Jacksonville Bch FL 32250 richardraab@9to5computer.com (904) 280-2544
Acro Construction LLC Liz Chastain 1700 W. 11th Street Panama City FL 32401 liz@acroconstructionllc.com (850) 215-0588
Anderson Engineering  Inc. Bryan Osborn 35008 Emerald Coast Pkwy., Suite 204 Destin FL 32541 bosborn@andersonengineeringinc.com (850) 714-8100
APEX Engineers Inc Chandra Raman 156 St.Johns Forest Blvd Saint Johns FL 32259 chandra@apexengineersfl.com (561) 713-8977
AVCON  INC. Meghann Kriss 5555 E Michigan Street,  Suite 200 Orlando FL 32822 mkriss@avconinc.com (407) 599-1122
Barnes  Ferland and Associates  Inc. Pamela Stevens 1230 Hillcrest Street,  Suite 100 Orlando FL 32803 pstevens@bfaenvironmental.com (407) 896-8608
Barnes  Ferland and Associates  Inc. Patrick Barnes 1230 Hillcrest Street,  Suite 100 Orlando FL 32803 pbarnes@bfaenvironmental.com (407) 896-8608
Basel Engineering Services LLC Eduardo Bas 8940 SW 155th Street Palmetto Bay FL 33157 ed.bas@baselengineering.com (305) 428-3948
Black & Veatch Sheree Little 3405 W. Dr M.L. King Jr Blvd., Ste 125 Tampa FL 33607 littlesz@bv.com (813) 207-7930
Blue Cypress Consulting  LLC Caroline Evans 315 W. Ponce de Leon Ave., Suite 905 Decatur GA 30030 caroline.evans@bluecypress-consulting.com (470) 322-5100
Blue Cypress Consulting  LLC Heather Collins 315 W. Ponce de Leon Ave., Suite 905 Decatur GA 30030 heather.collins@bluecypress-consulting.com (470) 322-5100
Bolchoz Marine Advisors  Inc. Mark Bolchoz 441 Meeting St.,  Unit 227 Charleston SC 29403 mbolchoz@bmainc.co (561) 315-3318
Bolchoz Marine Advisors  Inc. Ross Sanford 441 Meeting St., Unit 227 Charleston SC 29403 rsanford@bmainc.co (561) 340-9879
Burns & McDonnell Engineering Rich Zinser 400 South Tryon St., Suite 800 Charlotte NC 28202 rlzinser@burnsmcd.com (803) 412-6454
CMD Solutions LLC Matthew Roth 77 S Eagle St. Terryville CT 6786 matthew.r@computermdsolutions.com (860) 406-2966
CMD Solutions LLC Nicole Roth 77 S Eagle St. Terryville CT 6786 Nikkiroth1981@gmail.com (860) 614-5479
COMAK GROUP INC Michael Cox 1182 Canyon Way Wellington FL 33414 mgcox@comakgroup.com (561) 366-7461
Conconcreto Designs  LLC Sergio Gonzalez 850 NW 42 Ave., Suite 200 Miami FL 33126 sgonzaleza@conconcreto.com (305) 975-8694
Construction Journal Pamela Exton  400 SW 7th Street Stuart FL 34994 p.exton@constructionjournal.com (772) 781-2144
CPH  LLC Jesse Suda 500 W. Fulton Sanford FL 32771 jsuda@cphcorp.com (407) 322-6841
CPH  LLC Nik Jindal 500 W. Fulton Sanford FL 32771 njindal@cphcorp.com (407) 322-6841
CTS Engineering  Inc Sheng  Yang 3230 West commercial Ave., Suite 220 Fort. Lauderdale FL 33309 gdisalvo@ctseinc.com (954) 637-1608
Design Phase Buzz Jones 2 Manor Court Way Simpsonville SC 29681 buzz.jones@design-phase.net (864) 431-8541
Design Phase Tony Mangum 2 Manor Court Way Simpsonville SC 29681 tony.mangum@design-phase.net (864) 593-4169
Dewberry Brandi Ward 90 Beal Parkway,  Suite C Ft. Walton Beach FL 32547 bward@dewberry.com (850) 571-1219
Dewberry Crystal Weatherington90 Beal Parkway,  Suite C Ft. Walton Beach FL 32547 cweatherington@Dewberry.com (850) 496-3116
Dewberry Eric Pitts 203 Aberdeen Pkwy. Panama City FL 32405 Epitts@dewberry.com (850) 571-1185
Dixon Engineering  Inc. Adam Irons 1104 Third Avenue Lake Odessa MI 48849 adamirons@dixonengineering.net (256) 425-8947
Dixon Engineering  Inc. Cheri Laverty 1104 Third Avenue Lake Odessa MI 48849 cherilaverty@dixonengineering.net (517) 652-9906
Dredging & Marine Consultants  LLC Jaye Patel 4643 S. Clyde Morris Blvd., Unit 302 Port Orange FL 32129 jpatel@dmces.com (386) 295-5353
Dredging & Marine Consultants  LLC Shailesh Patel 4643 S. Clyde Morris Blvd., Unit 302 Port Orange FL 32129 spatel@dmces.com (386) 304-6505
DRMP  Inc. Debbie Lowe 941 Lake Baldwin Lane Orlando FL 32814 DALowe@drmp.com (407) 896-0594
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DRMP  Inc. Lisa Greene 941 Lake Baldwin Lane Orlando FL 32814 lgreene@drmp.com (407) 896-0594
Emerald Coast Constructors  Inc. Mark Toler 9425 Wanda Drive Pensacola FL 32514 mark.ecc@cox.net (850) 232-7139
Emerald Coast Constructors  Inc. Robert Zimmerman 9425 Wanda Drive Pensacola FL 32514 rzimmerman.ecc@gmail.com (850) 780-6113
Geosyntec Consultants Katie Fox 1120 N. 12th Avenue, Suite 151 Pensacola FL 32501 kfox@geosyntec.com (185) 047-7654
Geosyntec Consultants Marie Papa 1120 N. 12th Avenue, Suite 151 Pensacola FL 32501 FLbids@geosyntec.com (561) 922-1020
Hammond Design Group  LLC Bret Hammond 2627 Blair Stone Road Tallahassee FL 32301 bhammond@hdg-architects.com (850) 445-7000
Hammond Design Group  LLC Rhonda Hammond 2627 Blair Stone Road Tallahassee FL 32301 rhonda@hdg-architects.com (850) 445-7001
HoyStarkHagan Architects Megan Glasgow 1350 Market Street Suite 209 Tallahassee FL 32312 mglasgow@hoystark.com (850) 893-5971
Hydrogage  Inc. William Hilbrands 2726 Lithia Pinecrest Rd. Valrico FL 33596 bill.hydrogage@yahoo.com (813) 245-1616
In Depth Inc. Zach Rogers 1473 Old Haw Creek Road Bunnell FL 32110 zach@indepthservicesinc.com (808) 213-1156
Innotech Construction Ashley Shreve 2930 Okeechobee Blvd., Ste. 100 W Palm Beach FL 33409 contracts@innotechconstruction.com (717) 335-1888
Innotech Construction Sean Sunday 2930 Okeechobee Blvd., Ste. 100 W Palm Beach FL 33409 sean.sunday@innotechconstruction.com (509) 942-4001
Insight Services & Co. LLC Jacob Blenker 3300 Hamilton Mill Rd., Suite102/#144 Buford GA 30519 Jacob@insightnco.com (337) 366-3540
Insight Services & Co. LLC Kenneth Burkett 3300 Hamilton Mill Rd., Suite102/#144 Buford GA 30519 kenneth@insightnco.com (404) 441-3807
J M Smith Engineering LLC Jason Smith 155 Clarkesville St. Cornelia GA 30531 jmsmith@jmsmithengineering.com (706) 894-2331
JM Phelps Construction Jason Johnson 600 Grand Panama Blvd., Suite # 203 PCB FL 32407 jason@jmphelpsconstruction.com (850) 450-7650
JM Phelps Construction Justin Phelps 600 Grand Panama Blvd., Suite # 203 PCB FL 32407 justin@jmphelpsconstruction.com (850) 832-7989
KCG Transportation Services Steve  Kreidt 1700 N. Orange Ave.,  STE 333 Orlando FL 32804 smkreidt@kcgcorp.com (407) 898-7858
Kimley-Horn and Associates  Inc. Erin Athas 189 South Orange Ave., Suite 1000 Orlando FL 32801 florida.marketing@kimley-horn.com (407) 898-1511
L & S Diversified Fabiana Pouso 489 State Road 436 Suite 117 Casselberry FL 32707 bids@lssurveyor.com (407) 681-3836
Lyman Davidson Dooley  Inc. Janet Gregory 1640 Powers Ferry Rd., Bldg. 1, Ste. 100 Marietta GA 30067 gregoryj@lddi-atl.com (770) 850-8494
Madison Engineering. LLC Tomas Whitman 269 NE RIDGE LOOP Madison FL 32340 brent@madisonengineer.com (850) 973-7864
Maxis360 Paul Dick 1701 Tennessee Ave., Ste. 100 Lynn Haven FL 32444 pdick@maxis360.com (850) 879-6089
McNeil Carroll Engineering  Inc. Robert Carroll 475 Harrison Ave., Suite 200 Panama City FL 32401 rcarroll@mcneilcarroll.com (850) 234-1730
McNeil Carroll Engineering  Inc. Sean McNeil 475 Harrison Ave., Suite 200 Panama City FL 32401 smcneil@mcneilcarroll.com (850) 763-5730
MMI Tank & Industrial Services  Inc. Sandy Foisy 3240 S 37th Ave. Phoenix AZ 85009 sandyfoisy@hotmail.com (602) 343-6756
MMI Tank & Industrial Services  Inc. Steve Denny 3240 S 37th Ave. Phoenix AZ 85009 steve@mmitank.com (602) 343-6758
MRD Associates  Inc. Michael Dombrowski 543 Harbor Boulevard, Suite 204 Destin FL 32541 md@mrd-associates.com (850) 654-1555
NicNevol Engineering Services  Inc. Bensa Nukunya 5730 Bowden Road, SUITE 1303 Jacksonville FL 32216 bnukunya@nicnevol.com (352) 871-4167
NicNevol Engineering Services  Inc. Webert Lovencin 5730 Bowden Road, SUITE 1303 Jacksonville FL 32216 wlovencin@nicnevol.com (904) 423-1083
NOVA Eng. and Environmental LLC Alexandria Bryan 17612 Ashley Drive PCB FL 32413 abryan@usanova.com (850) 755-0469
OHC Environmental Engineering  Inc James Rizk 101 S. HOOVER BLVD., STE 101 Tampa FL 33609 jrizk@ohcnet.com (813) 626-8156
OHC Environmental Engineering  Inc Stephanie Proffitt 101 S. HOOVER BLVD., STE 101 Tampa FL 33609 sproffitt@ohcnet.com (813) 626-8156
OliverSperry Renovation Tiffany Boyer 401 Office Plaza Drive Tallahassee FL 32301 tboyer@oliversperryrenovation.com (850) 386-6383
Panhandle Engineering  Inc. Chris Forehand 3005 S. Lynn Haven Pkwy Lynn Haven FL 32444 cbf@panhandleengineering.com (850) 596-1235



Pegasus Engineering Juan Fong 301 West State Road 434, Suite 309 Winter Springs FL 32708 info@pegasusengineering.net (407) 992-9160
Perry Becker Design  LLC David  Harrison 3657 Maguire Blvd., Suite 150 Orlando FL 32803 dharrison@perry-becker.com (407) 960-4850
Perry Becker Design  LLC David Perry 3657 Maguire Blvd., Suite 150 Orlando FL 32803 dperry@perry-becker.com (407) 960-4850
PGAV Planners  LLC Andy Struckhoff 200 N Broadway, Suite 1000 Saint Louis MO 63102 andy.struckhoff@pgav.com (314) 231-7318
Phosphorus Free Water Solution Donald Luke 848 Kessinger Road Lakeland FL 33815 dluke@phosphorusfree.com (813) 610-5435
PSE Designs Stephen McClurg 1000 Hillcrest Rd., Suite 222 Mobile AL 36695 smcclurg@psedesigns.com (251) 219-6089
QEI LLC Michael Moulla 45 Fadem Road Springfield NJ 7081 qsales@qeiinc.com (973) 346-5270
QEI LLC Normand Lavoie 45 Fadem Road Springfield NJ 7081 qsales@qeiinc.com (973) 346-5243
Rand Fernandez Rand Fernandez 4559 Barrington Lane Niceville FL 32578 rand.fernandez@gmail.com (229) 854-1180
RLF General Contractors LLC Robert Furman 5144 Doyle Drive Louisville KY 40272 rfurman@rlfgenconllc.com (502) 821-7710
RLF General Contractors LLC Willie Williams 5144 Doyle Drive Louisville KY 40272 wwilliams@uacreditit.com (678) 789-2589
Ruiz Trans Development Corp Kristen Ruiz 12491 SW 134 Court,  Unit 24 Miami FL 33186 kristen@ruiztransdevelopment.com (786) 863-6207
Smith Seckman Reid  Inc. Eric Broome 3243 E James Lee Blvd Crestview FL 32539 ebroome@ssr-inc.com (850) 902-8459
Smith Seckman Reid  Inc. Sharpie Smith 3243 E James Lee Blvd Crestview FL 32539 ssmith@ssr-inc.com (601) 381-3539
Southern Earth Sciences  Inc Debbie Baggett 6352 Piccadilly Square Drive Mobile AL 36609 devans@soearth.com (251) 445-4354
Southern Earth Sciences  Inc Logan Fowler 6352 Piccadilly Square Drive Mobile AL 36609 lfowler@soearth.com (850) 769-4773
Southern Earth Sciences  Inc. Eric Guarino 5460 Rangeline Road Mobile AL 36609 eguarino@soearth.com (251) 344-7711
Southern Earth Sciences  Inc. Shane George 7500 McElvey Rd.,  Suite A PCB FL 32408 sgeorge@soearth.com (850) 685-2965
Southern Earth Sciences  Inc. Trey Wilson 7500 McElvey Rd.,  Suite A PCB FL 32408 twilson@soearth.com (850) 769-4773
Spatial Focus LLC Randal Krejcarek 436 Avery Street Decatur GA 30030 rkrejcarek@spatialfocus.com (404) 378-0989
Star Technology Linn Williams 1016 W Jackson Blvd Chicago IL 60607 technologystar1989@yahoo.com (773) 445-4958
Strollo Architects  Inc. Barbara George 718 Virginia Drive Orlando FL 32803 bgeorge@strolloarchitects.com (407) 423-5355
Strollo Architects  Inc. J. Pat Strollo 718 Virginia Drive Orlando FL 32803 jpat@strolloarchitects.com (407) 423-5355
Team Crunchy David Ulloa 1523 Priory Circle Winter Garden FL 34787 service@teamcrunchy.com (646) 546-4281
Terracon Consultants  Inc. Ashley Miller 2930 Wellington Circle, Suite 201 Tallahassee FL 32309 ashley.miller@terracon.com (850) 477-0454
Terracon Consultants  Inc. Velecia Crawford 2930 Wellington Circle, Suite 201 Tallahassee FL 32309 velecia.crawford@terracon.com (407) 740-6110
The Corradino Group Larry Johnson 4055 NW 97th Avenue, Suite 200 Doral FL 33178 ljohnson@corradino.com (305) 594-0735
The NDN Companies  Inc. Leah Smith 11200 St Johns Ind. Pkwy. N, Suite 2 Jacksonville FL 32246 lsmith@thendncompanies.com (904) 800-2671
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